
Combined MC and WGs Meeting 

7-8 May 2015, Barcelona, Catalonia, Spain 

 

Thursday 7 May 2015 

Time  Description 

14.00 Registration- Hall School of Engineering 

14.30 Light Lunch – Get together. Room: Seminari A 

15.00 Room: Sala de Graus 

Welcome from the Host Organisation – Dr. Javier Lafuente Sancho, Leader of GENOCOV 

research group 

Welcome from the Chair – Dr. Despo Fatta-Kassinos 

15.05 Progress and achievements so far – Chair - Dr. Despo Fatta-Kassinos 

15.20 Brief overview of the meeting objectives – Chair - Dr. Despo Fatta-Kassinos 

15.30 Objectives of the WG meeting - WG leaders (5 min each) 

WG1 – Dr. Eddie Cytryn, WG2 – Dr. Josep Maria Bayona 

WG3 – Dr. Norbert Kreuzinger, WG4 – Dr. Luigi Rizzo, WG5 – Dr. Lian Lundy  

16.00 Coffee Break 

16.30 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders  

17.30 Blue Circle Society Meeting (Only for the ESRs). Room: Q3/0007 

18.30 End of Day 1, meeting 

 

Management Committee Meeting - Friday 8 May 2015 

Time  Description 

08.30 Management Committee meeting (see relevant MC Agenda) 

10.30 End of meeting 

 

Friday 8 May 2015 

Time  Description 

10.00 Registration 

10.30 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

12.00 Coffee Break 

12.30 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

13.30 Light Lunch 

14:30 Room: Sala de Graus 

Summary of WG decisions and short-term action responsibilities 

WG1 – Dr. Eddie Cytryn, WG2 – Dr. Josep Maria Bayona 

WG3 – Dr. Norbert Kreuzinger, WG4 – Dr. Luigi Rizzo 

15:10 The role of the “Inter-WG Coordinator” – Prof. Jörg Drewes 

15.25 Considerations on Equal Opportunities – Dr. Dimitra Lambroboulou  

15.40 Short Term Scientific Missions – Dr. Fiona Walsh 

16.00 Briefing on the activities of the Blue Circle Society – Dr. M.Vasquez & Ms. H. Schaar  

16.15 Dissemination and rules of publication acknowledgements – Dr. M. E. Suárez-Ojeda 

16.45 Closing – Chair – Dr. D. Fatta-Kassinos 

17.15 End of meeting 



Event Details 

 

 

Location: School of Engineering, Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona (UAB) 

 

 

Address:   Edifici Q, carrer de les Sitges, Campus de la Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona.  

                  08193 Bellaterra (Cerdanyola del Vallès), Barcelona, Catalonia, Spain. 

 

Google maps link: 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=z1w6WzDeizTo.kfG8DkpNc8NM&ie=

UTF8&source=embed&oe=UTF8&msa=0 
 

 

UAB Contact person:  

Prof. María Eugenia Suárez-Ojeda, MariaEugenia.Suarez@uab.cat  Tel: +34669891302 

 

 

WG1 

Room: Sala de Juntes 

Leader: Dr. Eddie Cytryn (IL) eddie@volcani.agri.gov.il  

Vice-Leader: Prof. Thomas Berendonk (DE) thomas.berendonk@tu-dresden.de  

 

WG2 

Room: Seminari B 

 

Leader: Dr. Josep Maria Bayona (ES) josep.bayona@idaea.csic.es  

Vice-Leader:  Prof. Benny Chefetz (IL) benny.chefetz@gmail.com 

 

WG3 

Room: Seminari C 

Leader: Dr. Jaroslav Slobodnik (SK) slobodnik@ei.sk (Not attending) 

Vice-Leader: Dr. Norbert Kreuzinger (AT) norbkreu@iwag.tuwien.ac.at  

 

WG4 

Room: Seminari A 

Leader: Dr. Luigi Rizzo (IT) l.rizzo@unisa.it  

Vice-Leader: Dr. Sixto Malato (ES) sixto.malato@psa.es (Not attending) 

 

MC meeting 

Room: Seminari A 

Chair: Dr. Despo Fatta-Kassinos (CY) dfatta@ucy.ac.cy  

Vice-chair: Dr. Celia Manaia (PT) cmanaia@porto.ucp.pt  

 

Blue Circle Society Meeting 

Room: QC/0007 

Coordinator: Ms. Marlen Vasquez (CY) marlen.vasquez@cut.ac.cy  
Coordinator: Heidimarie Schaar (AT) hschaar@iwag.tuwien.ac.at  
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